Blutspenden in 16761 bis zum 13.03.2025

Fr

Do
Do
Do

10.01.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

16.01.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.02.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

13.03.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Hohen Neuendorf 16540
Stadthalle Hohen Neuendorf
Am Rathaus 1

Hennigsdorf 16761
Stadtklubhaus Hennigsdorf
Edisonstr. 1

Hennigsdorf 16761
Stadtklubhaus Hennigsdorf
Edisonstr. 1

Hennigsdorf 16761
Stadtklubhaus Hennigsdorf
Edisonstr. 1



